
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Reading Club Registration 

The Summer Reading Club is co-sponsored by the Texas State Library and Archives  
Commission. It is free and open to Watauga residents and non-residents from 2 to 12 years of  
age.  You may register at Watauga Public Library beginning Thursday, June 2, 2016. 
 

In order for children to participate in the weekly programs they must be registered in the 
Summer Reading Club.  All programs are free of  charge. 
 
 

Reading Requirements 

All material read to a child or by a child between June 2 and July 16, 2016 

will be counted toward the reading goal of  25/50 hours.  

 

Reading Logs 

No prizes will be awarded after Saturday, July 16 at 4:00 p.m. 

 

Prizes 
A fun prize will be awarded for every 5 hours of  reading.   
Prizes are subject to change due to availability. 
 

Reading Milestones 

25 Hours:  Texas Reading Club Certificate 

50 Hours:  A new library book will be placed in the  

library in honor of  your summer reading achievement.  

 

 

 

  

 

Watauga Public Library 
7109 Whitley Road 
Watauga, Texas   76148 
Youth Desk:  817-514-5866 
Website: http://www.cowtx.org 

Watauga Public Library 

2016 Summer Reading Club 

REGISTRATION BEGINS THURSDAY, JUNE 2 AT NOON 

THE LAST DAY TO TURN IN READING LOGS 

SATURDAY, JULY 16 AT  4:00 P.M. 



 
Wednesday, June 8   9:30 a.m. 
Southwest Dairy Farmers Mobile Dairy Classroom! 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday, June 15  3:00 p.m. 
Karate: Kim Tang Soo Do with Master Garwood 
 
Wednesday, June 22   
Dinosaur Day at the Library!  
Dinosaur Valley State Park   10:30-11:30 a.m. 
Kathy Lenz, Park Interpreter     3:00-4:00 p.m. 
 
Two programs will be offered,10:30 and 3:00 p.m. with 
tickets being handed out 30 minutes before each pro-
gram.  Due to the Dinosaur Dig space is limited.  
 

Dino Games 11:00 -1:00 p.m. &  4:00 –6:00 p.m. 
Dino Crafts   All Day 
Dino Tales    All Day 
Movie:  Land Before Time  1:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 29  3:00 p.m. 
Texas Tumblers Gymnastics, Inc. 
 
Wednesday, July 6  3:00 p.m. 

Let the Games Begin!  Games & Prizes! Come 
dressed as an athlete! 
 
Wednesday, July 13   10:00-Noon 

BIG VEHICLE DAY! 
  

 

          

 
Tuesday, June 7   3:00 p.m. 
Art Council Northeast Master Works 
Concert Series presents:  Eddie Coker  
Singer/Entertainer  
 

Tuesday, June 14    3:00 p.m. 
Snake Encounters! Darrell Sprout 
 

Tuesday, June 21    3:00 p.m. 
Magician David Hira!   

 
Tuesday, June 28  3:00 p.m. 

Critterman 

 

Tuesday, July 5       3:00 p.m. 

Brett Roberts,  Magician 
 

Tuesday, July 12   3:00 p.m. 

Mondo Drummers 
 

 

   
Chinese Cultural Family Program! 

Fort Worth Chinese School  
Saturday, June 11   1:00 –3:00 p.m. 

 
 

 

SATURDAY, JULY 9   12:30-3:30 P.M. 

Your child must be registered in the Summer Reading 
Club and then register at the Youth Desk to attend  

Friday Camps.  Space is limited.   
 

Friday, June 10:   Art Camp  
Mr. Novy 
Friday, June 17:    Math Camp 

Mrs. Roberts 

Friday, June 24:     Karate Camp 

Master Garwood 

Friday, July 1:  Art Camp 

Mr. Novy  

Friday, July 8:  Perler Bead Fun 

Friday, July 15:  Grace of Dance 

Ms. Brown 

                                                   
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
GAMES, CRAFTS, PRIZES!  

CHARACTER APPEARANCES  
PHOTO OPS 

 
COME DRESSED AS YOUR FAVORITE      

STAR WARS CHARACTER! 
 

PLEASE BRING NON-PERISHABLE ITEMS FOR A FOOD DRIVE  
 

Kona Ice will be available so that you may purchase 
snow cones on this special day! 

 

Zero Gravity Band  
Thursday, June 30  6:30 p.m. 

 

Trinity Valley School of Ballet 
     THURSDAY, JUNE 9   

@  6:30 P.M. 

 
Thursday, June 9   3:00 p.m. 

Craft– Awesome Sport Visor 
Thursday, 16 3:00 p.m. 

Craft- Grand Slam Pennant 

Thursday, June 23   3:00 p.m. 

Craft–  Dangerous Dinosaurs! 

Thursday, June 30  3:00 p.m. 

Craft– Dynamic Felt Fan 

Thursday, July 7    3:00 p.m. 

Craft- Go Team Sport Magnet 

Thursday, July 14    3:00 p.m. 

Craft– Go, Go, Construction! 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

           

                 

 

 

 

                     

   Youth Chess Club  

Ages 5-18  

 Wednesdays 4:30-6:00 p.m. 

Watauga Public Library 

Pokémon League   

Mondays 6:oo-7:50 p.m. 

Terrific Tuesdays  

 Programs are at 3:00 p.m. 

Wonderful Wednesdays 

  Most Programs are at 3:00 p.m. 

 

Tremendous Thursdays 

Crafts and Evening Programs 

Fabulous Friday Camps 

10:00 a.m.— Noon 

Sensational Saturdays! 

    THURSDAY, JUNE 16  @  6:30 P.M. 

Live, Love, Dance!  


